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List of Faculty Trained on Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Design Thinking, etc., 
 

 

S.No. Name Email Contact 

1 Dr. R. Bhargav Ram bhargavram.rayapati@becbapatla.ac.in 9491648663 

2 Mr. Mohammad Sirajuddin mdsirajuddin@cmrcet.ac.in 8341382690 

3 Dr. Mohd Dilshad Ansari m.dilshadcse@cmrcet.org 9816387077 

4 Abdul Subhani Shaik sasubhani@cmrcet.org 9246190720 

5 Mr. B Venkateshwar Rao bvenkateshwarrao@cmrcet.ac.in 8985193337 

6 Dr. P Vijaya Lakshmi pvijayalaxmi@cmrcet.ac.in 9030540457 

7 Dr. Musini Venkateshwarlu drmvenkateshwarlu@cmrcet.org 9989295635 

8 
DR. BANTUPALLI 

PREMALATHA 
bpremalatha@cmrcet.org 9849051570 

9 G SHYAM KISHORE g.shyamkishore@cmrcet.ac.in 9949429249 

10 Muthu Krishnan d.muthukrishnan@cmrcet.ac.in 9442483986 

11 Ansar Isak Sheikh s.ansar@cmrcet.ac.in 9579414358 

12 Damalla Jyothi djyothi@cmrcet.ac.in 8106256781 

13 Akula Harish aharish@cmrcet.ac.in 9866794163 

14 B.Balakrishna bbalakrishna@cmrcet.ac.in 9346221360 

15 Dr. D .NEELIMA PATNAIK neelimapatnaik@cmrcet.ac.in 9885069008 

16 P V RAJYA LAKSHMI pv.rajyalakshmi@cmrcet.ac.in 9052691656 

17 Manyala Naga Sailaja m.n.sailaja@cmrcet.ac.in 9705792794 

18 MakkapatiSrikala m.srikala@cmrcet.ac.in 9491137137 

19 Dr.E.Gurumoorthi dr.e.gurumoorthi@cmrcet.ac.in 8678915757 

20 A. Chethana reddy a.chethanareddy@cmrcet.ac.in 9100979686 

mailto:bhargavram.rayapati@becbapatla.ac.in
mailto:mdsirajuddin@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:m.dilshadcse@cmrcet.org
mailto:sasubhani@cmrcet.org
mailto:bvenkateshwarrao@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:pvijayalaxmi@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:drmvenkateshwarlu@cmrcet.org
mailto:bpremalatha@cmrcet.org
mailto:g.shyamkishore@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:d.muthukrishnan@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:s.ansar@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:djyothi@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:aharish@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:bbalakrishna@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:neelimapatnaik@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:pv.rajyalakshmi@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:m.n.sailaja@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:m.srikala@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:dr.e.gurumoorthi@cmrcet.ac.in
mailto:a.chethanareddy@cmrcet.ac.in


S.No. Name Email Contact 

21 Dr.G.Devadasu gdevadas10@cmrcet.ac.in 9885286162 

22 DR. R ANAND anoopkumar.anoopkumar.shukla@gmail.com 9966903701 

23 Dr. Suresh Merugu msuresh@cmrcet.org 9848276627 

24 Dr P Alekhya palekhya@cmrcet.ac.in 9290122737 

25 DR. MANIR AHMED drmanirahmed@cmrcet.ac.in 9707761225 

26 Dr.M.Vijayasanthi mvijayasanthi@cmrcet.ac.in 7702159946 

27 Dr.P.Sruthi dr.p.sruthi@cmrcet.ac.in 9177663393 

28 JYOTHI KAMATAM jyothi.k@cmrcet.ac.in 9951325381 

29 M.Chandana mchandana@cmrcet.ac.in 7036498039 

30 Dr T BHASKAR drtbhaskar@cmrcet.ac.in 9849292324 

31 Dr.Dowlath Ahammad dowlathahammad@cmrcet.ac.in 9985545175 
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